
“Marina di Scarlino” is in the Tuscan Maremma, an area of pinewoods, wooded hills and olive groves, with untou-
ched coastlines and kilometres of natural parks, and a crystalline, blue sea. It is the perfect point of departure for 
brief sailing trips to Elba, Giglio, Argentario, Capraia - and, a little further away, Corsica and Sardinia. The services 
on offer within the Marina will make your stay truly comfortable. Other than showers and washrooms, and free Wi-
Fi, there is the shopping arcade close to our offices, with numerous shops to satisfy every need, amongst which a 
supermarket, a launderette, a ship chandler, a bar, restaurants, pizza parlours as well as the “Marina Club Pool & 
Lounge” area, with swimming pool, hydro massage and solarium. For the lovers of night-life, the “Cala Felice” is just 
a stone’s throw away, set in an enchanting bay with a fully-equipped beach, restaurant and discotheque. For those 
who want to stay longer, it’s possible to book one of the prestigious suites in the Marina. During your yachting trip, 
you may leave your car in the spacious external car-park, or, subject to an advanced booking, inside the Marina.

43° PARALLELO - Lungomare Garibaldi - Puntone di Scarlino (GR) -    +39 0566 866094
www.parallelo43.it - info@parallelo43.it - booking@parallelo43.it         43Parallelo         @parallelo43

SHORT PERIOD BOOKINGS
1 day - on request
2 days 45% of the weekly rate
3 days 55% of the weekly rate
4 days 70% of the weekly rate
5 days 80% of the weekly rate

DISCOUNTS
5% for 2 weeks charter - 10% for 3 weeks charter 
5% repeat client 43° Parallelo 
5% boat show - reserved to the exhibitors  
Max discount  15%

DEPOSIT
Credit Card: VISA - Mastercard - Bank Check 
Deposit reduction: 
2/3 cabins € 250 not refundable - Reduce deposit to € 800
4/5 cabins - 440/3cab € 300 not refundable - Reduce deposit to € 1.000

EMBARKATION / DISEMBARKATION
Embarkation: Saturday from 05.00 p.m.
Disembarkation:  Friday 05.00 p.m. + overnight till Saturday 08.30 a.m.
Week end: Friday 05.00 p.m. - Sunday 06.00 p.m.

CHARTER PACK SERVICE - COMPULSORY 
Final cleaning - 1 Gas Bottle - Bed-linen 1 set/person
2 cabins € 160   
3 cabins € 180   
4 cabins € 220   
5 cabins € 280

PRICES INCLUDE
VAT, Insurance RC + Kasco 
Mooring at Marina di Scarlino 
(water & electricity supply only first and last night)
Tender, Inverter, Solar Panel, Cockpit Cushions

EXTRAS ON REQUEST
Outboard motor:  € 100/week - any additional week € 50
Towels: € 10/person (1 large towel + 1 medium towel)  
Bed linen additional: € 10/person
Safety net installed: up 42’ € 180 - up 49’ € 220  
Safety net not installed:  € 50

EXTRAS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
Code 0: € 200/week - any additional week € 150
available only on Sun Odyssey 380/410/440
Gennaker: € 150/week - any additional week € 100
Inflatable paddle surf (SUP): € 80/week - any additional week € 60
Wi-Fi:  € 40/week  
On request: Parking in the harbour, Provisioning

PRICE LIST TUSCANY 2023 - GENERAL CONDITIONS

Rates per week in Euro - valid from 10/11/2022DISTANCE IN NAUTICAL MILES

Isola d’Elba (Tuscany)

Capraia (Tuscany)

Argentario (Tuscany)

Giglio (Tuscany)

Giannutri (Tuscany)

Bastia (Corse)

Macinaggio (Corse)

Saint Florent (Corse)

Solenzara (Corse)

Portovecchio (Corse)

La Maddalena (Sardinia)

Porto Cervo (Sardinia)
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29/07 - 25/08NAME YEAR LENGTH. CAB/WC BERTHS DEPOSITYACHT ’S
T YPE 20/05 - 30/06

01/07 - 28/07
26/08 - 29/09

01/04 - 19/05
30/09- 03/11

04/03 - 31/03

SUN ODYSSEY 349
P E R F O R M A N C E
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5+1 / 3+1

4

6

6

6

6

6
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8
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3.100

4.250

4.100

4.550

4.550

4.400

4.800

5.650

5.400

7.100

2.600

3.700

3.650

4.000

4.000

3.900

4.100

5.300

4.900

6.400

2.200

3.100

2.950

3.450

3.450

3.300

3.500

4.500

4.200

5.350

1.800

2.700

2.600

3.000

3.000

2.800

3.050

3.900

3.600
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1.600

2.500

2.400

2.700
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2.550
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3.500

3.100

4.350

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.500

SUN ODYSSEY 380  

SUN ODYSSEY 419

SUN ODYSSEY 410 

SUN ODYSSEY 410 

SUN ODYSSEY 410 

SUN ODYSSEY 440 

SUN ODYSSEY 440 

SUN ODYSSEY 440 

SUN ODYSSEY 490

VICKY II

BETLY IV

MIRA 

MUKOKO III

BLUE DOT.

OHANA

MAHARANI

MICKY

MALIBÀ

KITOKO



* Sun Odyssey 440 : Air Conditioning is activated by the Generator and/or by 220 Volt connection x = yes     o = no     op = optional on request

EQUIPMENT LIST  2023

VICKY II
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0

0
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0

0
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SUN ODYSSEY 380
BETLY IV
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0
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 349
P E R F O R M A N C E SUN ODYSSEY 419

MIRA
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0
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 410 
OHANA
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7.900
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 410
MUKOKO III
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3
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 410
BLUE DOT.
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 440 
MAHARANI

2020

13,39

4,29
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8.561
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 440
MALIBÀ
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AIR CONDITIONING*

24000 BTU

5 KW

2,40

200 Wp

op 2,3 hp
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SUN ODYSSEY 440
MICKY

2023
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4
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0
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SUN ODYSSEY 490
KITOKO

2020

14,80

4,49

2,40

11.290

5 + SK

10 + 1

3 - ELECTRIC + 1 

3

YANMAR 80 hp
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2020 - FURLING

0
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0
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YACHT’S  TYPE
NAME

YEAR

LENGTH

BEAM

DRAFT

DISPLACEMENT KG.

CABINS

BERTHS

W.C.

SHOWER

ENGINE

WATER LT.

FUEL LT.

FULL BATTEN MAIN SAIL

LAZY BAG

 FURLING GENOA

ELECT. WINDLASS

STEERING WHEELS

ECHO SOUNDER/LOG

WIND INDICATOR

GPS/PLOTTER  INTERNAL  

GPS/PLOTTER  EXTERNAL  

AUTOPILOT

VHF

BATTERY CHARGER

INVERTER- 600 W

HOT WATER

ELECTRIC FRIDGE

RADIO 

EXT. SPEAKERS

SPRAYHOOD

BIMINI TOP

COCKPIT TABLE

 DECK SHOWER

COCKPIT CUSHIONS

BOW THRUSTER

TEAK DECK

ELECTRIC WINCH

CARBON GANGWAY 

HEATING

AC / SALOON HOT / COOL

GENERATOR

TENDER MT.

SOLAR PANEL

OUTBOARD MOTOR 

GENNAKER + SNUFFER

CODE 0


